K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA
DEPT OF GEN MEDICINE
P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF MARCH 2019

Date Day Subject | PG Student Topic Moderator
01.03.2019 Friday Journal | Dr.Anushree Dr.C.R Bhat
04.03.2019 Monday Seminar | Dr.Pooja Hyperyhyroidism (+)Thyroid Storm Dr.Sudev
05.03.2019 Tuesday Clinics Dr.Harshitha Dr.Gopal rao
06.03.2019 Wednesday Clinics Dr.Pooja Prakash Rao
07.03.2019 Thursday . Clinics Dr.Anushree Dr.C.R Bhat
08.03.2019 Friday Journal Dr.Ajmal Dr.Sudev
11.03.2019 Monday Seminar | Dr.Harshitha | Hypothyroidism{+) Myxedema Coma Dr.Gopal Rao
12.03.2019 Tuesday Clinics Dr.Ajmal Dr.Suresh puthuraya
13.03.2019 Wednesday Clinics | Dr.Abhilash Dr.C.R Bhat
14,03.2019 Thursday Clinics Dr.Pavithra Dr. Sudev
15.03.2019 Friday Journal Dr.Vilas Dr. Prakash Rao
18.03.2019 Monday Seminar | Dr.Pogja Adrenal Disease (+)Adrenal crisis Dr.C.R Bhat
19.03.2019 Tuesday Clinics | Dr.Vilas Dr.Suresh puthuraya .
20.03.2019 Wednesday Clinics Dr.Pooja Dr. Sudev
21.03.2019 Thursday Clinics Dr Harshitha o Dr.Prakash Rao
22.03.2019 Friday Journal Dr.Abhilash Dr.Sudev
25.03.2019 Monday Seminar | DrHarshitha | Diabetic Emergencies Dr.Suresh puthuraya
26.03.2019 Tuesday Clinics Dr.Anushree Dr.C.R Bhat
27.03.2019 Wednesday Clinics Dr.Ajmal Dr.Prakash Rao
28.03.2019 Thursday Clinics Dr.Abhilash Dr.Sudev
30.03.2019 Friday Journal Dr.Pavithra Dr.Prakash Rao
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